
2018 KCAA Committee Members

RATIO AUDIT/BUDGET

Truette McQueen-Chair otappraiser@nckcn.com Ottawa Mindy Harting-Chair mindy@nortoncountyks.gov Norton

Barry Porter rpappraiser@republiccounty.org Republic Craig Clough cclough@harveycounty.com Harvey

Lois Schlegel lschlegel@pottcounty.org Pottawatomie Kim Frodin kimfrodin.grayco@yahoo.com Gray

Tamara Antoine tantoine@brcoks.org Brown

STRUCTURES/ETHICS EDUCATION & PROFESSIONAL DESIGNATIONS

Lois Schlegel - Chair lschlegel@pottcounty.org Pottawatomie Melinda Latham-Chair mcappraiser@nckcn.com Mitchell

Maria Castillo mcastillo@finneycounty.org Finney Paul Welcome paul.welcome@jocogov.org Johnson

Kathy Hansen sm_county_appraiser@wan.kdor.state.ks.us Smith Patti Isreal pisrael@fordcounty.net Ford

Bob Weber bweber@leavenworthcounty.org Levenworth Bruce Wright bwright@dkcoks.org Dickinson

Kim Frodin kimfrodin.grayco@yahoo.com Gray Connie Lawrence clawrence@coffeycountyks.org Coffey

Mike Borchard mborchar@sedgwick.gov Sedgwick

LEGISLATIVE Kim Lauffer klauffer@osageco.org Osage

Paul Welcome-Chair paul.welcome@jocogov.org Johnson Debra Studebaker dstudebaker@bucoks.com Butler

Greg McHenry gmchenry@rileycountyks.gov Riley Lisa Ree elcoappr@ellisco.net Ellis

Maria Castillo mcastillo@finneycounty.org Finney Lori Reedy lreedy@cowleycounty.org Cowley

Gayla Godfrey ggodfrey@ricecocthse.com Rice Mindy Harting mindy@nortoncountyks.gov Norton

Truette McQueen otappraiser@nckcn.com Ottawa Wendy Prosser wprosser@bartoncounty.org Barton

Craig Clough cclough@harveycounty.com Harvey

Lori Reedy lreedy@cowleycounty.org Cowley PUBLIC RELATIONS & NEWSLETTER

Mark Clark mclark@sedgwick.gov Sedgwick Lisa Ree - Chair elcoappr@ellisco.net Ellis

Kenton Lyon ob co appraiser@kansasgov.com Osborne/Russell Tom Scott greeleycountyappraiser@gmail.com Greeley

Sean Robertson sean.robertson@saline.org Saline Laurie Walta lwalta@co.sumner.ks.us Sumner

Kevin Bradshaw kbradshaw@wycokck.org Wyandotte

AG USE Heather Poore rookscoapp@gmail.com Rooks

Carl Miller, Chair carl@gbta.net Ell/Paw/Staf

Angela Eichman aeichman@sewardcountyks.org Seward PERSONAL PROPERTY

Ryan Michaelis rmichaelis@embarqmail.com Wabaunsee Kelly Deslauriers - Chair rushappraiser@gbta.net Rush

Alan Hale alan@nortoncounty.net Phil/Nort/Dec DeLinda White dwhite@labettecounty.com Labette

D J McMurry dj@prattcounty.org Kiowa/Pratt Patti Isreal pisrael@fordcounty.net Ford

Randy Sangster logancountyappraiser@hotmail.com Logan Debby Butler dbutler@bucoks.com Butler

Debra Ziegler dziegler@harpercountyks.gov Harper Rachelle Standley appraiser@shermancounty.org Rawlins/Sherman

Jeremy McCully jeremy@mccullygroup.com Elk/Clark Cathy Willard cwillard@rileycountyks.gov Riley 

Brad Wright brad.wright@renogov.org Reno Janet Allen jallen@jfcountyks.com Wyandotte

J. Cooper jocogov.org Johnson

MAINTENANCE SPECS BOTA

Stacy Berry-Chair stacy.berry@snco.us Shawnee Kathy Briney - Chair kbriney@wycokco.org Wyandotte

Steve Miles smiles@douglas-county.com Douglas Lori Reedy lreedy@cowleycounty.org Cowley

Debra Studebaker dstudebaker@bucoks.com Butler Paul Welcome paul.welcome@jocogov.org Johnson

Stephanie O'Dell sodell@miamicountyks.org Miami Mike Borchard mborchar@sedgwick.gov Sedgwick

Mark Hixon mhixon@cherokeecounty-ks.gov Cherokee

Jeremy McCully jeremy@mccullygroup.com Elk/Clark GRANT IN AID

Danny Williams dwilliams@rileycountyks.gov Riley Mark Hixon - Chair mhixon@cherokeecounty-ks.gov Cherokee

Lori Reedy lreedy@cowleycounty.org Cowley Paul Welcome paul.welcome@jocogov.org Johnson

Della Rowley delrowl@yahoo.com McCully Kim Lauffer klauffer@osageco.org Osage

Steve Bauman steve.bauman@snco.us Shawnee

Rachelle Standley appraiser@shermancounty.org Sherman/  Rawlins GEOSPATIAL DATA

Cindy Magill cmagill@co.sumner.ks.us Sumner Brad Eldridge, Chair beldridge@douglas-county.com Douglas

ORION ENHANCEMENT Stacy Berry stacy.berry@snco.us Shawnee

Chris Morlan - Chair cmorlan@sedgwick.gov Sedgwick Cara Mays cmays@coffeycountyks.org Coffey

Steve Bauman steve.bauman@snco.us Shawnee Melissa Crane mcrane@atcoks.org Atchison

Barry Porter appraiser@cloudcountyks.org Republic

Janae Robbins jrobbins@wycokck.org Wyandotte OIL & GAS

Greg McHenry gmchenry@rileycountyks.gov Riley Rachelle Standley - Chair appraiser@shermancounty.org Rawlins/Sherman

Clint Anderson canderson@bourboncountyks.org Bourbon Rick Batchellor rbatchellor@kingmancoks.com Kingman

Phillip Dudley pdudley@franklincoks.org Franklin Wendy Dunagan trcoappr@ruraltel.net Trego

Allen Todd atodd@rileycountyks.gov Riley Wendy Prosser wprosser@bartoncounty.org Barton

Robin Knoblauch rknoblauch@pottcounty.org Pottawatomie Karen Spencer appraiserks@gmail.com Barber

Brad Eldridge beldridge@douglas-county.com Douglas Lisa Ree elcoappr@ellisco.net Ellis

Jackie Keim jkeim@harpercountyks.gov Harper

SUBSIDIZED HOUSING

Brad Eldridge-Chair beldridge@douglas-county.com Douglas NCRAAO BOARD IAAO Representatives

Stephanie O'Dell sodell@miamicountyks.org Miami Jami Clark  ('21) Connie Lawrence

Bob Kent bob.kent@kdor.ks.gov PVD Cindy Magill ('22) Wendy Prosser

Kevin Bradshaw kbradshaw@wycokck.org Wyandotte Sean Robertson ('23)

Trecia McDowell trecia.mcdowell@sedgwick.gov Sedgwick KAC Representative

Melanie Berry mberry@rileycountyks.gov Riley Patti Isreal ('18)

Dalinda White dwhite@labettecounty.com Labette
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